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59 Main St, Millburn, United States
(+1)9739128838 - https://mslinnj.com/

The Menu of Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine from Millburn includes about 100 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $12.6. What User likes about Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine:

Visited a good friend of mine and stopped by Ms. Lin Chinese Cusine | must say the best Chinese food in the
area! Everyone is extremely friendly and professional,(like family), friendly surprise when restaurant was so busy
and packed, and still got our food fast and delicious. Two thumbs up! will definitely come back for future orders.
read more. What Justin B doesn't like about Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine:

The General Tsos chicken are just huge chunks of chicken in sauce. It doesnt look anything like the picture.
Usually general tsos white meat chicken is thinly sliced chicken thats then breaded and fried. This chicken looks
like it came in a bag from Costcos. The dumplings were burnt. Even the rice was hard. There werent any utensils
in the bag. Not worth the price. read more. The guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's
exactly what you can expect at the Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine from Millburn, with its successful Asian fusion
cuisine - the perfect blend of traditional meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, Many visitors are
especially looking forward to the versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine. The menus are prepared according_to

typical Asian style.
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10 most popular Chinese & fsian Selection:

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL $3.0 Won-‘]/eq, Starters

HOISIN CHICKEN $18.0
GINGER Tirst Course

ASIAN CHICKEN WINGS $10.0

Salad
GREEN SOY BEAN $6.5 Saup and Salad

Side dishes CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $4.5
PREMIUM BROWN RICE $3.5 WNok & g’ﬂl

GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN $19.0
d la carte
SIZZLING SHRIMP $20.0 Noodles in Broth

PORK NOODLES $11.5
Starters
SESAME CHICKEN Soupa & Noodle Soupa
Dim Sum g(Z)Ia(.;HUAN BEEF STEW NOODLE ¢, o
STEAMED JUICY BUNS (6) $10.0 Chow Fun and Yei Fin
twwh menu SINGAPORE MEI FUN $14.0
BEEF NOODLES $12.5
Tried Rice KNOBLAUCHSAUCE
ONION EGG FRIED RICE $9.5

Poultry-White Meat Chicken
a.'f peaa‘ | SLICED CHICKEN IN SPICY
(L) GARLIC SAUCE $17.5
S SESAME CHICKEN $20.0
Side Dishes and &Edra

PLAIN NOODLES $9.5
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Tried Rice Or Cantonese
Noodles

YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE

Poultry- Chinese

SLICED CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI IN

BROWN SAUCE

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

Rice

VEG FRIED RICE
PREMIUM PLAIN WHITE RICE

House specialties

CHICKEN W. BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

PORK FRIED RICE

Beef dishes
FILET MIGNON
SIZZLING BEEF

Noodles

VEGETABLES NOODLES
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN NOODLES
SHRIMP NOODLES

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE

$13.0

$17.5

$11.0
$2.8

$18.5

$11.0

$20.0

$11.5
$11.5
$12.5

$12.0
$13.0

BEEF FRIED RICE

Popular Ttems

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN FRIED
RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL NOODLE
SZECHUAN DUMPLINGS (6)

Sizzling Platiers
SIZZLING ROAST PORK

SIZZLING TOFU MIXED
VEGETABLE

SIZZLING WHITE MEAT CHICKEN

Soups

MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP TOFU
VEG. WONTON SOUP

HOT SOUR SOUP

SEAFOOD SOUP

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
MOO GOO GAI PAN
CURRY CHICKEN

Noodle Soups

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN W. MIXED
VEG. NOODLE SOUP

SHRIMP W.MIXED VEG. NOODLE
SOUP

PORK W. MIXED VEG. NOODLE
SOuUP

$11.0

$14.0
$8.5

$17.0
$17.0

$18.0

$6.0
$4.8
$4.8
$10.0

$17.5
$17.5
$18.5

$15.0

$17.0

$15.0
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CHINESE GREEN W. MIX VEG.
NOODLE SOUP

BEEF W. MIXED VEG. NOODLE
SOUP

Soup

WONTON EGG DROP SOUP
WONTON SOUP

HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP
CHICKEN RICE SOUP
CORN CHICKEN SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP

Egg Foo Young
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

Poultry

SLICED CHICKEN W. MIXED
VEGETABLE IN BROWN SAUCE

CHICKEN IN HOT PEPPER SAUCE
W.STRING BEANS

CHICKEN W.CHINESE EGGPLANT
IN BROWN SAUCE

CHICKEN W.CASHEW NUTS

CHICKEN W. STRING BEAN IN
BROWN SAUCE

PLAIN SAUTEED BABY CABBAGE
CHICKEN W.FRESH GARLIC

MU SHU CHICKEN

$15.0

$17.0

$5.0
$4.8
$9.0
$4.5
$6.0
$4.5

$17.5
$19.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.5

$17.5

$18.5

$18.5
$19.0

$17.5

$18.5

$17.5

CHICKEN W.CHINESE EGGPLANT
IN SPICY GARLICE SAUCE

CHICKEN W. BLACK BEAN SC. $17.5

$18.5

MEAT
VEGETABLES
CHICKEN

DUCK

BEANS

GREEN BEANS
TERIYAKI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

fippetizers

SCALLION PANCAKES (8) $8.5
FANTAIL SHRIMPS (4) $8.5
SHRIMP TOAST (4) $8.0
TERIYAKI BEEF SKEWERS(2 PCS) $9.5
COLD NOODLE W.SESAME SAUCE $8.0

SHRIMP ROLL $3.0
VEG DUMPLING (6) $9.0
TERIYAKI SHRIMP SKEWERS(5 $0.5
PCS)

CHEFS STEAMED DUMPLINGS (6)  $9.0
BBQ SPARE RIBS (6) $15.0
BONELESS SPARE RIBS $13.0
TERIYAKI CHIKEN SKEWERS(2) $8.5
PORK DUMPLINGS (6) $9.0
SZECHUAN PORK WONTON (8) $9.0
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Ms. Tin Chinese Cuisine

59 Main St, Millburn, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00
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