





https://menulist.menu 59 Main St, Millburn, United States (+1)9739128838 - https://mslinnj.com/

<u>The Menu</u> of Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine from Millburn includes about 100 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine:

Visited a good friend of mine and stopped by Ms. Lin Chinese Cusine I must say the best Chinese food in the area! Everyone is extremely friendly and professional,(like family), friendly surprise when restaurant was so busy and packed, and still got our food fast and delicious. Two thumbs up! will definitely come back for future orders.

read more. What Justin B doesn't like about Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine:

The General Tsos chicken are just huge chunks of chicken in sauce. It doesnt look anything like the picture. Usually general tsos white meat chicken is thinly sliced chicken thats then breaded and fried. This chicken looks like it came in a bag from Costcos. The dumplings were burnt. Even the rice was hard. There werent any utensils in the bag. Not worth the price. read more. The guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine from Millburn, with its **successful Asian fusion** cuisine - the perfect blend of traditional meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, Many visitors are especially looking forward to the **versatile**, **delicious Chinese cuisine**. The menus are prepared according to typical Asian style.

20	
	1
	1
50	King

\$9.5

10 most popular		Chinasa C. Asian Calcatio	
10 most popular		Chinese & Asian Selection	n:
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	\$3.0	Non-Veg. Starters	
Extras		HOISIN CHICKEN	\$18.0
GINGER		First Course	
		ASIAN CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0
Salad			, — 5 - 5
GREEN SOY BEAN	\$6.5	Soup and Salad	
Cido dishos		CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$4.5
Side dishes		4N 1 0 0 M	
PREMIUM BROWN RICE	\$3.5	Wok & Grill	
A la carte		GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$19.0
SIZZLING SHRIMP	\$20.0	Noodles in Broth	
	Ψ2010	PORK NOODLES	\$11.5
Starters		PORK NOODLES	211.2
SESAME CHICKEN		Soups & Noodle Soups	
@ •		SZECHUAN BEEF STEW NOODLE	\$20.0
Dim Sum		SOUP	, — 5 - 5
STEAMED JUICY BUNS (6)	\$10.0	Chow Fun and Mei Fun	
Lunch menu		SINGAPORE MEI FUN	\$14.0
BEEF NOODLES	\$12.5	C	
~		Saucen	
Fried Rice		KNOBLAUCHSAUCE	
ONION EGG FRIED RICE	\$9.5	Poultry-White Meat Chicken	
Chef's Special		SLICED CHICKEN IN SPICY	
S SESAME CHICKEN	\$20.0	GARLIC SAUCE	\$17.5
O OLOANIE OFHICKLIN	Ψ20.0	Side Dishes and Extra	
		DI AIN NOODI ES	#0. F

PLAIN NOODLES

C.: - 10: 0 0 1 1-			
Fried Rice Or Cantonese		BEEF FRIED RICE	\$12.0
Noodles		Donulan Stom	
YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE	\$13.0	Popular Items	
		WHITE MEAT CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Poultry- Chinese		HOUSE SPECIAL NOODLE	\$14.0
SLICED CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI IN BROWN SAUCE	\$17.5	SZECHUAN DUMPLINGS (6)	\$8.5
These types of dishes are		Sizzling Platters	
being served		SIZZLING ROAST PORK	\$17.0
FISH		SIZZLING TOFU MIXED VEGETABLE	\$17.0
0 •		SIZZLING WHITE MEAT CHICKEN	\$18.0
Rice			
VEG FRIED RICE	\$11.0	Soups	
PREMIUM PLAIN WHITE RICE	\$2.8	MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP TOFU	\$6.0
Al		VEG. WONTON SOUP	\$4.8
House specialties		HOT SOUR SOUP	\$4.8
CHICKEN W. BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$18.5	SEAFOOD SOUP	\$10.0
PORK FRIED RICE	\$11.0	Chicken	
Beef dishes		KUNG PAO CHICKEN	
FILET MIGNON		GRILLED CHICKEN	
SIZZLING BEEF	\$20.0	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$17.5
SIZZENIO BEEN	4_0.0	MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$17.5
Noodles		CURRY CHICKEN	\$18.5
VEGETABLES NOODLES	\$11.5	Noodle Soups	
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN NOODLES	\$11.5	WHITE MEAT CHICKEN W. MIXED	
SHRIMP NOODLES	\$12.5	VEG. NOODLE SOUP	\$15.0
Fried rice		SHRIMP W.MIXED VEG. NOODLE SOUP	\$17.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$12.0	PORK W. MIXED VEG. NOODLE SOUP	\$15.0
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$13.0		

CHICKEN W. STRING BEAN IN

CHICKEN W.FRESH GARLIC

PLAIN SAUTEED BABY CABBAGE

BROWN SAUCE

MU SHU CHICKEN

CHINESE GREEN W. MIX VEG. NOODLE SOUP	\$15.0	CHICKEN W.CHINESE EGGPLANT IN SPICY GARLICE SAUCE	\$18.5
BEEF W. MIXED VEG. NOODLE SOUP	\$17.0	CHICKEN W. BLACK BEAN SC.	\$17.5
Soup		Dishes are prepared with	
WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$5.0	GARLIC	
WONTON SOUP	\$4.8	PORK MEAT	
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$9.0	MEAT	
CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$4.5	VEGETABLES	
CORN CHICKEN SOUP	\$6.0	CHICKEN DUCK	
EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.5	BEANS	
		GREEN BEANS	
Egg Foo Young		TERIYAKI	
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$17.5	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$19.0		
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$16.0	Appetizers	
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$16.0	SCALLION PANCAKES (8)	\$8.5
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$16.0	FANTAIL SHRIMPS (4)	\$8.5
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$17.5	SHRIMP TOAST (4)	\$8.0
_		TERIYAKI BEEF SKEWERS(2 PCS)	\$9.5
Poultry		COLD NOODLE W.SESAME SAUCE	\$8.0
SLICED CHICKEN W. MIXED	\$17.5	SHRIMP ROLL	\$3.0
VEGETABLE IN BROWN SAUCE	42.10	VEG DUMPLING (6)	\$9.0
CHICKEN IN HOT PEPPER SAUCE W.STRING BEANS	\$18.5	TERIYAKI SHRIMP SKEWERS(5 PCS)	\$9.5
CHICKEN W.CHINESE EGGPLANT IN BROWN SAUCE	\$18.5	CHEFS STEAMED DUMPLINGS (6)	\$9.0
CHICKEN W.CASHEW NUTS	\$19.0	BBQ SPARE RIBS (6)	\$15.0
CHICKEN W. STRING BEAN IN		BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$13.0

\$17.5

\$18.5

\$17.5

TERIYAKI CHIKEN SKEWERS(2)

SZECHUAN PORK WONTON (8)

PORK DUMPLINGS (6)

\$8.5

\$9.0

\$9.0



Ms. Lin Chinese Cuisine

59 Main St, Millburn, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00

Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>